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WISI OL 55 0000
Optical measurement device

Description

Optical measurement device for testing the optical power. Perfect 

for system documentation or troubleshooting. As signal source 

will be used the optical test transmitter OL 51 0000 or the 

optical LNB (OL 11 000 / OL 12 0000).

Scope of delivery

�� 1x OL 55 0000 measurement device

�� 1 x Bag with shoulder strap

�� 1 x Operating manual

�� 1 x Cleaning swabs (25 pcs)

�� 1 x 230 V power supply

At a glance:

�� Automatic switch-off functionality

�� Illuminated LCD for handling in dark environments

�� Convenient use by the compact design

�� For reference measurements zero-calibration 

possible

�� Delivery with power supply and carry bag
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WISI OL 55 0000

Technical data

Input  

Wavelength 800...1700 nm 

Measurement range -50...+30 dBm 

Fibre Type singlemode, multimode

Connector FC/PC, SC/PC

Supply voltage 3x 1,5 V AA, 9 V power supply

Battery life time 140 h 

Operating temperature range -10...+60 °C 

Dimensions (width x height x 
depth) 

190 x 100 x 50 mm 

Weight 0,37 kg 

Packaging data

Sales unit 1 pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit 240 x 160 x 80 mm 

Packaging volume sales unit  dm³ 

Gross weight sales unit 0.64 kg 

Shipping unit 1 pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping 
unit

240 x 160 x 80 mm 

Packaging volume shipping 
package

 dm³ 

Gross weight shipping unit 0.64 kg 

EAN 4010056743833  

Article number 74383  

Customs tariff number 90318020  
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